<
{
"'
' I'
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station Operations Manual
Maior Station Systems
SECTION C71.001

CONFERENCING ON TWO PBX LINES-237 A AND B KEY TELEPHONE UNITS
C71.511.00 PACKAGED KEY TELEPHONE UNITS-lAl AND 6A-GENERAL DESCRIPTION
C71.511.01 2 200F -TYPE KEY TELEPHONE UNITS
C71.511.02 2 200G-TYPE KEY TELEPHONE UNITS
Page 4
Section Issue
C71.511.03 3
C71.511.05 2
C71.511.11 1
C71.511.15
C71.512.00 1
C71.512.01 1
C71.512.02 1
C71.520.00 1
C71.520.01
C71.553.00 1
C71.553.01
C71.553.02 1
C71.621
C71.623 1
C71.625 1
C71.627 1
C71.631 1
C71.667 2
C71.668 2
C71.669 2
ISS 8, SECTION C71.001
Subject
200H-TYPE KEY TELEPHONE UNITS
200K-TYPE KEY TELEPHONE UNITS
2301 SERIES KEY SERVICE UNITs-IDENTIFICATION AND CONNECTIONS
2311 SERIES KEY SERVICE UNITs-IDENTIFICATION AND CONNECTIONS
KEY SERVICE UNITS-300, 301, 302, 310, AND 311 TYPEs-IDENTIFICATION
AND DESCRIPTION
KEY SERVICE UNITs-300, 301, AND 302 TYPES-CONNECTIONS AND MAIN
TENANCE
KEY SERVICE UNITS-310 AND 311 TYPEs-CONNECTIONS AND MAINTE
NANCE
KEY SERVICE UNITs-501 AND 502 TYPEs-IDENTIFICATION AND INSTAL
LATION
KEY SERVICE UNITs-501 AND 502 TYPES-CONNECTIONS
CODE CALLING SYSTEM8-1A AND 1B-DESCRIPTION AND USE
CODE CALLING SYSTEM-1A AND 1B-MAINTENANCE
CODE CALLING SYSTEM8-1A AND 1B-CONNECTIONS
102A KEY EQUIPMENT ARRANGED FOR UNITED STATES AIR FORCE RADAR
APPROACH CONTROL (RAPCON) CENTERS-CONTENTS
102A KEY EQUIPMENT ARRANGED FOR UNITED STATES AIR FORCE RADAR
APPROACH CONTROL (RAPCON) CENTERS-IDENTIFICATION
102A KEY EQUIPMENT ARRANGED FOR UNITED STATES AIR FORCE RADAR
APPROACH CONTROL (RAPCON) CENTERs-ORDERING APPARATUS AND
PIECE PARTS
102A KEY EQUIPMENT ARRANGED FOR UNITED STATES AIR FORCE RADAR
APPROACH CONTROL (RAPCON) CENTERS-INSTALLATION
102A KEY EQUIPMENT ARRANGED FOR UNITED STATES AIR FORCE RADAR
APPROACH CONTROL (RAPCON) CENTERS-CONNECTIONS
112A KEY EQUIPMENT-GENERAL INFORMATION AND LIST OF SECTIONS
FOR SAGE SYSTEMS
112A KEY EQUIPMENT-SAGE-IDENTIFICATION
112A KEY EQUIPMENT-SAGE-INSTALLATION
.....
.....
.....
Page 5
SECTION C71.001
Section
C71.670